



Vendor Ranking

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018 10:30 AM **Call Order:** 015 **Contract:** T4482
District: District 4 **Counties:** PALM BEACH **Fed Aid No:** D418013B
Contract Time: 253 AVAILABLE DAYS **Project(s):** 44007915201 (*)
Contract Desc: SR 708 (W BLUE HERON BLVD) AND SR 809 (N MILITARY TRAIL) 44008015201

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	CARR CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$398,299.10	100.00%
2	AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$487,559.15	122.41%
3	ARC ELECTRIC INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$488,888.88	122.74%
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$513,888.20	129.02%
5	AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$521,543.04	130.94%
6	UNDER POWER CORP	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$551,961.30	138.58%
7	FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$554,774.70	139.29%
8	POWERCORE, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$587,797.70	147.58%
9	AGC ELECTRIC, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$668,406.20	167.82%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

District: District 4

Counties: PALM BEACH

Fed Aid No: D418013B

Contract Time: 253 AVAILABLE DAYS

Project(s): 44007915201 (*)

44008015201

Contract Descr: SR 708 (W BLUE HERON BLVD) AND SR 809 (N MILITARY TRAIL)

The improvements under this contract consist of lighting retrofit for three intersections along SR 708 (W. Blue Heron Blvd.) and eleven intersections along SR 809 (N. Military Trail).

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CARR CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44007915201		(1.000) LS	6,180.00000	6,180.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0010 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44008015201		(1.000) LS	10,380.00000	10,380.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00
0015 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44007915201		(63.000) DA (LS)	3,610.00000	3,610.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0020 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44008015201		(190.000) DA (LS)	8,860.00000	8,860.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0025 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,175.000 ED	0.40000	870.00	0.75000	1,631.25	0.45000	978.75
0030 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		5,978.000 ED	0.20000	1,195.60	0.40000	2,391.20	0.25000	1,494.50
0035 0102 74 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6'		777.000 ED	0.40000	310.80	0.70000	543.90	0.50000	388.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CARR CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0040 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		253.000 ED	9.70000	2,454.10	10.00000	2,530.00	9.00000	2,277.00
0045 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		253.000 ED	23.00000	5,819.00	18.00000	4,554.00	14.00000	3,542.00
0050 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		6.000 EA	60.00000	360.00	124.20000	745.20	125.00000	750.00
0055 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		205.000 SY	38.00000	7,790.00	20.00000	4,100.00	15.00000	3,075.00
0060 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		148.000 SY	60.00000	8,880.00	70.00000	10,360.00	75.00000	11,100.00
0065 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44007915201		(1.000) LS	6,066.99000	6,066.99	6,066.99000	6,066.99	6,066.99000	6,066.99
0070 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44008015201		(1.000) LS	19,233.21000	19,233.21	19,233.21000	19,233.21	19,233.21000	19,233.21
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$82,009.70		\$92,155.75		\$158,905.95



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CARR CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0075 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		3,645.000 LF	11.50000	41,917.50	16.00000	58,320.00	12.00000	43,740.00
0080 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		41.000 EA	530.00000	21,730.00	650.00000	26,650.00	500.00000	20,500.00
0085 0715 1 12 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6		14,463.000 LF	1.30000	18,801.90	1.80000	26,033.40	1.65000	23,863.95
0090 0715 4 13 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT		13.000 EA	5,190.00000	67,470.00	5,950.00000	77,350.00	5,000.00000	65,000.00
0095 0715 4 23 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL STANDARD POLE SPECIAL FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT		3.000 EA	5,950.00000	17,850.00	7,500.00000	22,500.00	5,200.00000	15,600.00
0100 0715 4 31 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL UTILITY CONFLICT POLE, INDEX 17515/715-002 FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT		2.000 EA	4,620.00000	9,240.00	7,700.00000	15,400.00	8,500.00000	17,000.00
0105 0715 4 32 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL UTILITY CONFLICT POLE, INDEX 17515/715-002 FOUNDATION, 35' MOUNTING HEIGHT		4.000 EA	4,760.00000	19,040.00	7,900.00000	31,600.00	8,500.00000	34,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) CARR CONSTRUCTION, LLC		(2) AUM CONSTRUCTION INC.		(3) ARC ELECTRIC INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0110 0715 4 41 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL UTILITY CONFLICT POLE, SPECIAL FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT		1.000 EA	5,330.00000	5,330.00	7,200.00000	7,200.00	8,528.98000	8,528.98
0115 0715 7 11 LOAD CENTER, F&I, SECONDARY VOLTAGE		8.000 EA	9,050.00000	72,400.00	10,500.00000	84,000.00	7,200.00000	57,600.00
0120 0715 11211 LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY, COBRA HEAD		30.000 EA	980.00000	29,400.00	1,200.00000	36,000.00	1,050.00000	31,500.00
0125 0715500 1 POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, CONVENTIONAL		23.000 EA	570.00000	13,110.00	450.00000	10,350.00	550.00000	12,650.00
0002 Lighting Section Totals:				\$316,289.40		\$395,403.40		\$329,982.93
Contract Grand Totals:				\$398,299.10		\$487,559.15		488,888.88



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) UNDER POWER CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44007915201		(1.000) LS	12,000.00000	12,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	19,908.20000	19,908.20
0010 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44008015201		(1.000) LS	36,000.00000	36,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	18,560.00000	18,560.00
0015 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44007915201		(63.000) DA (LS)	13,330.00000	13,330.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00	9,450.50000	9,450.50
0020 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44008015201		(190.000) DA (LS)	34,402.00000	34,402.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	6,489.30000	6,489.30
0025 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,175.000 ED	0.35000	761.25	0.35000	761.25	0.50000	1,087.50
0030 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		5,978.000 ED	0.20000	1,195.60	0.18000	1,076.04	0.30000	1,793.40
0035 0102 74 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6'		777.000 ED	0.45000	349.65	0.40000	310.80	0.50000	388.50
0040 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		253.000 ED	8.45000	2,137.85	8.00000	2,024.00	8.50000	2,150.50
0045 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		253.000 ED	17.00000	4,301.00	14.00000	3,542.00	16.90000	4,275.70



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) UNDER POWER CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0050 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		6.000 EA	158.00000	948.00	60.00000	360.00	105.10000	630.60
0055 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		205.000 SY	58.00000	11,890.00	30.00000	6,150.00	7.10000	1,455.50
0060 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		148.000 SY	85.50000	12,654.00	80.00000	11,840.00	156.90000	23,221.20
0065 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44007915201		(1.000) LS	6,066.99000	6,066.99	6,066.99000	6,066.99	6,066.99000	6,066.99
0070 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44008015201		(1.000) LS	19,233.21000	19,233.21	19,233.21000	19,233.21	19,233.21000	19,233.21
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$155,269.55		\$145,364.29		\$114,711.10

SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0075 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		3,645.000 LF	14.50000	52,852.50	20.00000	72,900.00	30.20000	110,079.00
0080 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		41.000 EA	1,114.00000	45,674.00	550.00000	22,550.00	784.60000	32,168.60



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) UNDER POWER CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0085 0715 1 12 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6		14,463.000 LF	1.35000	19,525.05	1.25000	18,078.75	1.80000	26,033.40
0090 0715 4 13 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT		13.000 EA	5,500.00000	71,500.00	6,500.00000	84,500.00	5,373.10000	69,850.30
0095 0715 4 23 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL STANDARD POLE SPECIAL FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT		3.000 EA	8,695.00000	26,085.00	10,200.00000	30,600.00	12,696.90000	38,090.70
0100 0715 4 31 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL UTILITY CONFLICT POLE, INDEX 17515/715-002 FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT		2.000 EA	4,553.00000	9,106.00	6,000.00000	12,000.00	4,421.90000	8,843.80
0105 0715 4 32 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL UTILITY CONFLICT POLE, INDEX 17515/715-002 FOUNDATION, 35' MOUNTING HEIGHT		4.000 EA	4,875.00000	19,500.00	6,300.00000	25,200.00	4,818.80000	19,275.20
0110 0715 4 41 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL UTILITY CONFLICT POLE, SPECIAL FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT		1.000 EA	7,894.10000	7,894.10	11,000.00000	11,000.00	11,510.50000	11,510.50
0115 0715 7 11 LOAD CENTER, F&I, SECONDARY VOLTAGE		8.000 EA	8,015.00000	64,120.00	7,000.00000	56,000.00	9,223.70000	73,789.60



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.		(5) AMERICAN LIGHTING AND SIGNALIZATION, LLC.		(6) UNDER POWER CORP	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0120 0715 11211 LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY, COBRA HEAD		30.000 EA	995.00000	29,850.00	1,100.00000	33,000.00	1,161.70000	34,851.00
0125 0715500 1 POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, CONVENTIONAL		23.000 EA	544.00000	12,512.00	450.00000	10,350.00	554.70000	12,758.10
0002 Lighting Section Totals:				\$358,618.65		\$376,178.75		\$437,250.20
Contract Grand Totals:				\$513,888.20		\$521,543.04		551,961.30



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.		(8) POWERCORE, INC.		(9) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44007915201		(1.000) LS	20,000.00000	20,000.00	16,162.00000	16,162.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0010 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44008015201		(1.000) LS	30,000.00000	30,000.00	57,336.00000	57,336.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0015 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44007915201		(63.000) DA (LS)	15,000.00000	15,000.00	10,043.00000	10,043.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0020 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44008015201		(190.000) DA (LS)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	25,729.00000	25,729.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00
0025 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		2,175.000 ED	1.00000	2,175.00	0.50000	1,087.50	1.00000	2,175.00
0030 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		5,978.000 ED	1.00000	5,978.00	0.25000	1,494.50	1.00000	5,978.00
0035 0102 74 2 CHANNELIZING DEVICE, TYPE III, 6'		777.000 ED	1.00000	777.00	0.50000	388.50	4.00000	3,108.00
0040 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		253.000 ED	25.00000	6,325.00	9.00000	2,277.00	32.00000	8,096.00
0045 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		253.000 ED	20.00000	5,060.00	22.00000	5,566.00	35.00000	8,855.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.		(8) POWERCORE, INC.		(9) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0050 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		6.000 EA	150.00000	900.00	147.00000	882.00	200.00000	1,200.00
0055 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		205.000 SY	55.00000	11,275.00	66.00000	13,530.00	60.00000	12,300.00
0060 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		148.000 SY	125.00000	18,500.00	164.00000	24,272.00	90.00000	13,320.00
0065 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44007915201		(1.000) LS	6,066.99000	6,066.99	6,066.99000	6,066.99	6,066.99000	6,066.99
0070 0999 25 INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT, DO NOT BID 44008015201		(1.000) LS	19,233.21000	19,233.21	19,233.21000	19,233.21	19,233.21000	19,233.21
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$166,290.20		\$184,067.70		\$180,332.20

SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0075 0630 2 12 CONDUIT, FURNISH & INSTALL, DIRECTIONAL BORE		3,645.000 LF	17.00000	61,965.00	15.50000	56,497.50	25.00000	91,125.00
0080 0635 2 11 PULL & SPLICE BOX, F&I, 13" x 24" COVER SIZE		41.000 EA	825.00000	33,825.00	819.00000	33,579.00	600.00000	24,600.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.		(8) POWERCORE, INC.		(9) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0085 0715 1 12 LIGHTING CONDUCTORS, F&I, INSULATED, NO.8 - 6		14,463.000 LF	1.50000	21,694.50	1.50000	21,694.50	3.00000	43,389.00
0090 0715 4 13 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL STANDARD POLE STANDARD FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT		13.000 EA	6,400.00000	83,200.00	5,302.00000	68,926.00	6,800.00000	88,400.00
0095 0715 4 23 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL STANDARD POLE SPECIAL FOUNDATION, 40' MOUNTING HEIGHT		3.000 EA	13,500.00000	40,500.00	18,826.00000	56,478.00	10,650.00000	31,950.00
0100 0715 4 31 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL UTILITY CONFLICT POLE, INDEX 17515/715-002 FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT		2.000 EA	5,550.00000	11,100.00	4,712.00000	9,424.00	6,340.00000	12,680.00
0105 0715 4 32 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL UTILITY CONFLICT POLE, INDEX 17515/715-002 FOUNDATION, 35' MOUNTING HEIGHT		4.000 EA	6,525.00000	26,100.00	4,974.00000	19,896.00	6,720.00000	26,880.00
0110 0715 4 41 LIGHT POLE COMPLETE, FURNISH & INSTALL UTILITY CONFLICT POLE, SPECIAL FOUNDATION, 30' MOUNTING HEIGHT		1.000 EA	14,500.00000	14,500.00	16,677.00000	16,677.00	9,280.00000	9,280.00
0115 0715 7 11 LOAD CENTER, F&I, SECONDARY VOLTAGE		8.000 EA	6,800.00000	54,400.00	9,330.00000	74,640.00	12,900.00000	103,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018

Call Order: 015

Contract: T4482

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.		(8) POWERCORE, INC.		(9) AGC ELECTRIC, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 Lighting								
0120 0715 11211 LUMINAIRE, F&I- REPLACE EXISTING LUMINAIRE ON EXISTING POLE/ARM, ROADWAY, COBRA HEAD		30.000 EA	990.00000	29,700.00	1,066.00000	31,980.00	1,050.00000	31,500.00
0125 0715500 1 POLE CABLE DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM, CONVENTIONAL		23.000 EA	500.00000	11,500.00	606.00000	13,938.00	1,090.00000	25,070.00
0002 Lighting Section Totals:				\$388,484.50		\$403,730.00		\$488,074.00
Contract Grand Totals:				\$554,774.70		\$587,797.70		668,406.20



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT180523 May 23, 2018 Call Order: 015 Contract: T4482

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

A Miran Rezaee
Manager, Contracts Administration Office



Florida Department of Transportation

RICK SCOTT
GOVERNOR

605 Suwannee Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0450

MIKE DEW
SECRETARY

MEMORANDUM

DATE: July 3, 2017

TO: Mirza Rezazadeh
Darlene Anderson

FROM: Alan Autry, Manager, Contracts Administration Office 

COPIES: David Sadler, Director Office of Construction

SUBJECT: **DELEGATION OF SIGNATURE AUTHORITY**

This is to delegate signature authority for all documents requiring signature by the Manager, Contracts Administration Office (excluding personnel actions) to you during periods when I am out of the office or on travel status from July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2018.

Signature shall be made in your name for the Manager, Contracts Administration Office.

A copy of this delegation shall be attached to all documents signed by you on my behalf.

Provide a copy of all documents signed by you on my behalf.

ADA/ada